European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

7th Souq Waqif International Arabian H
Horse Show (A show)

ECAHO

Souq Wagqif, Qatar

21 Jan 2026, Fillies 2 Years Old

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: STELLA AL 92.2
SHAHANIA
Colour: bay
Owner: H.E Sheikha
Yasmeen M K Al
Thani

2nd Name: JUWA 92
ALNAAMAN
Colour: bay
Owner: Mr.
Mohammed Hamad
N A Al Naimi

3rd Name: SALMA 91.9
ALWAJBA
Colour: bay
Owner: SK
ARABIANS

4th Name: RDS REMAS 91.7
Colour: grey
Owner: AL YACOUB
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: TOLEEN M S
Colour: bay

Owner: MANA ALI
MUEIDH AL
HAJLAN/ALDARB
STUD

Name: GHADA UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

Name: JODA MA
Colour: bay

Owner: GHANIM
MUBARAK AL
KHAYARIN AL HAJRI

Name: BAYSAN AL
BAIRAQ

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Khalid
Meqbil F F
AlQahtani

Name: ARYAM AL
SRAIYA

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

91.2

91

90.7

90.7

90.5

MOVE

18.5




10th Name: NADRAH AL 89.8
ORAN
Colour: grey
Owner: Mubarak Bin
Hindi Al Khaldi Sons
Company For
Horses/Al Khawolid
Stud

TYPE

19 .
m 19 195 19 195
175 17.5 17.5 18
15 15 15 155
195 19 19 185

0 Name: DAMASCUS No detailed scorecard available

AL SRAIYA

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Judges

U.A. o B - Mr. Urs Aeschbacher, CH

M.P. 11 C - Mr. Marco Pittaluga, IT

A.M. m E - Mr. Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
T.R. = F - Mr. Tamas Rombauer, HU

P.B. =G - Mrs. Paula Bohmer, NL

B.F. t1H - Mrs. Bérengere Fayt, FR

M.A. 1] - Mrs. Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT

P.B.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15
19

B.F.
19
19
17.5
15
19

M.A.
19
19.5
17.5
15
19
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