

7th Souq Waqif International Arabian Horse Show (A show)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Souq Waqif, Qatar

21 Jan 2026, Fillies 2 Years Old

A

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: STELLA AL SHAHANIA Colour: bay Owner: H.E Sheikha Yasmeen M K Al Thani	92.2		U.A.	M.P.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18.5	18	17.5	18	19	18	18
			LEGS	16	16	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	20	19.5	19.5	20	20	20	19.5
2nd	Name: JUWA ALNAAMAN Colour: bay Owner: Mr. Mohammed Hamad N A Al Naimi	92		U.A.	M.P.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.
			TYPE	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	20	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16	15.5	15	14.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	18.5	19.5
3rd	Name: SALMA ALWAJBA Colour: bay Owner: SK ARABIANS	91.9		U.A.	M.P.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			H&N	20	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	19.5	19	19	19
4th	Name: RDS REMAS Colour: grey Owner: AL YACOUB STUD	91.7		U.A.	M.P.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18.5	18.5	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	16	15.5	15	14.5	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	20

5th	Name: TOLEEN M S Colour: bay Owner: MANA ALI MUEIDH AL HAJLAN/ALDARB STUD	91.2	U.A.	M.P.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19	20	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18.5	18	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5
6th	Name: GHADA UMM ALUDHAM Colour: grey Owner: MR. NASSER MOHAMMED M A AL HAJRI	91	U.A.	M.P.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	18.5	19.5	19	19	19	18.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
7th	Name: JODA MA Colour: bay Owner: GHANIM MUBARAK AL KHAYARIN AL HAJRI	90.7	U.A.	M.P.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
			BODY	18	18.5	18	18	17.5	18.5	18
			LEGS	14	16	15.5	15	14.5	14	14.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5
8th	Name: BAYSAN AL BAIRAQ Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Khalid Meqbil F F AlQahtani	90.7	U.A.	M.P.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18.5	17.5	18	18.5	18.5	18.5
			LEGS	15	15	15.5	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	19
9th	Name: ARYAM AL SRAIYA Colour: grey Owner: AL SRAIYA STUD	90.5	U.A.	M.P.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.	
			TYPE	18.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			H&N	18.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5

10th	Name: NADRAH AL ORAN Colour: grey Owner: Mubarak Bin Hindi Al Khaldi Sons Company For Horses/AI Khawolid Stud	89.8		U.A.	M.P.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	19.5	18.5	19	19
			H&N	19	19.5	19	19.5	18.5	19	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15	15.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	18.5	19	19	19

0	Name: DAMASCUS AL SRAIYA Colour: grey Owner: AL SRAIYA STUD	No detailed scorecard available
---	--	---------------------------------

Judges

- U.A.**  Urs Aeschbacher, CH
- M.P.**  Marco Pittaluga, IT
- A.M.**  Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
- T.R.**  Tamas Rombauer, HU
- P.B.**  Paula Böhmer, NL
- B.F.**  Berengere Fayt, FR
- M.A.**  Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT